
 

60  No. 3129   GOVERNMENT TENDER BULLETIN, 23 OCTOBER 2020

DESCRIPTION REQUIRED AT TENDER NO CLOSING 
DATE

INVITATION FOR AN OPEN TENDER TO PROVIDE SECURITY 
SERVICES AT CONSTITUTION HILL FOR A PERIOD OF 3 YEARS (36 
MONTHS) WITH AN OPTION FOR AN ADDITIONAL 12 MONTHS.

Gauteng: CON-
STITUTION HILL 
DEVELOPMENT 
COMPANY SOC 
LTD: TOURISM

CONHILL/ 01/ FAC- 
SEC/ 2020

2020-11-13 at 11:00

Briefing Session: To be held on 28 October 2020, at 11:00. 
COMPULSORY SITE BRIEFING.

Site Meeting(s): CONSTITUTION HILL DEVELOPMENT COMPANY 
11 KOTZE STREET 
BRAAMFONTEIN JOHANNESBURG 
THE OLD FORT BUILDING 
HUMAN RIGHTS BOARDROOM.

Bids obtainable from: DOCUMENT WILL BE AVAILABLE ON THE 
BELOW WEBSITES OR THE CONSTITUTION HILL OFFICES.
WWW.CONSTITUTIONHILL.ORG.ZA AND  WWW.GGDA.CO.ZA
YOU MAY COLLECT THE HARD COPY AT CONSTITUTION HILL 
DEVELOPMENT  COMPANY 
11 KOTZE STREET BRAAMFONTEIN JOHANNESBURG THE OLD 
FORT BUILDING HUMAN 
 RIGHTS BOARDROOM.
, Payment Details: N/A

Post or Deliver Bids to: CONSTITUTION HILL DEVELOPMENT 
COMPANY 
11 KOTZE STREET, 
BRAAMFONTEIN, JOHANNESBURG THE OLD FORT BUILDING, 
HUMAN RIGHTS BOARDROOM. DROP IN THE TENDER BOX IN THE 
HUMAN RIGHTS BARDROOM.
COVID 19 REGULATIONS TO BE ADHERED TO.
For technical information please contact: AYANDA NHLAPHO. Tel: 011 
381 3106. Fax: N/A Email: AYANDA@CONHILL.ORG.ZA. Hours: 08:30AM 
- 17:00 PM.

For completion of bid documents please contact: AYANDA NHLAPHO, 
Tel: 011 381 3106, Fax: N/A, Email: AYANDA@CONHILL.ORG.ZA, Hours: 
08:30AM - 17:00PM.

DESCRIPTION REQUIRED AT TENDER NO CLOSING 
DATE

APPOINTMENT OF A SERVICE PROVIDER TO PROVIDE PHYSICAL 
GUARDING SERVICES, PATROLS AND EMERGENCY (ARMED) 
RESPONSE FOR A PERIOD OF 36 MONTHS TO ALL OFFICESENEW.

National: Construc-
tion Industry De-
velopment Board: 
Corporate Services

CIDB/ 003/ 2021 2020-11-23 at 
11:00

Briefing Session: NOT APPLICABLE.

Site Meeting(s): NOT APPLICABLE
.

Bids obtainable from: http://www.cidb.org.za/Tenders/Pages/Tender-
Notices.aspx, Cost of Documents: N/A, Payment Details: N/A

Post or Deliver Bids to: SABS Campus, Block N & R,2 Dr Lategan 
Road,Groenkloof, Pretoria,0001. NB: Bidders must ensure that they insert 
the bids into the Tender Box situated at Reception, which is accessible 
from 08:00 to 16:30 during weekdays.
For technical information please contact: Ms Elenore Downing. Tel: 012 
482 7212 Email: ElenoreVR@cidb.org.za. Hours: 8:00-16:30.

For completion of bid documents please contact: Mr Sphiwe Mlangeni, 
Tel: 012-482-7328, Email: sphiwem@cidb.org.za, Hours: 8:00-16:30.

DESCRIPTION REQUIRED AT TENDER NO CLOSING 
DATE

APPOINTMENT OF A RISK MANAGEMENT AND SHORT TERM 
INSURANCE BROKING SERVICES CONSULTANT (BROKER) FOR THE 
COUNCIL FOR GEOSCIENCE 

Gauteng: Council 
for Geoscience: 
COUNCIL FOR 
GEOSCIENCE-
FACILITIES

CGS- 2020- 034X 2020-11-24 at 
11:00

Briefing Session: To be held on 06 November 2020, at 11:00. Compulsory 
meeting on 06 November 2020.

Site Meeting(s): Council for Geoscience, 280 Pretoria Street Silverton 
Pretoria 0001.

Bids obtainable from: Documents can be downloaded from Council for 
Geoscience website: www.geoscience.org.za, Cost of Documents: Nil, 
Payment Details: N/A, Notes: N/A.

Post or Deliver Bids to: 280 Pretoria Road
Silverton
Pretoria. Three documents, one original and two copies.
For technical information please contact: Xolisa Gugushe. Tel: 012 841 
1251. Fax: N/A Email: xgugushe@geoscience.org.za. Hours: 08h00 - 
15h30.

For completion of bid documents please contact: Xolisa Gugushe, 
Tel: 012 841 1251, Fax: N/A, Email: xgugushe@geoscience.org.za, Hours: 
08h00 - 15h30.


